
Mackay Festival of Sails - 2020 - Overall Scratch
Class: Monos <120YS

 Plc  Sail No  Boat Name  Skipper/Crew  Race 1  Race 2  Race 3  Race 4  Race 5  Race 6  Race 7  Race 8  Drop  Total

1 170522 Sydney Michael Cheesman 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2 6

MSC

2 193113 She'll Be Right Mack Mitchell 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 6 13

PDSC

3 204579 Wave Laurence Mayer 8.00 11.00 4.00 5.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 19 19

MSC (DNF)

4 202723 Hornet Daniel Chye 2.00 3.00 7.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 6.00 6.00 13 24

MSC

5 167087 Adrenalin Ethan Banks 5.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 9.00 5.00 5.00 14 25

MSC

6 185825 Ninja Chelseann Osborne 11.00 11.00 5.00 7.00 6.00 4.00 8.00 7.00 22 37

TSC (DNC) (DNF)

7 175289 Hope It Goes Daniel Den Elzen 6.00 5.00 8.00 9.00 9.00 6.00 9.00 9.00 18 43

MSC

8 217268 FOMO Nick Willey 4.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 11.00 11.00 11.00 11.00 22 44

MSC (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC)

9 7268 FOMO Radial Nick  Willey 11.00 11.00 11.00 11.00 7.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 22 45

MSC (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC)

10 2 Laser No 3 Jesse Frisch 7.00 11.00 9.00 8.00 8.00 7.00 7.00 8.00 20 45

WSC (DNF)

Number of drops allowed: 2
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